76
Z Wedge Series:
Vertical Positioning Stages
Z Wedge Stages are designed for applications requiring precise vertical positioning.
Designed with precision crossed rollers and a high-precision ball screw, Z Wedge
Stages provide a high-accuracy platform with high stiffness for a variety of applications.
Z Wedge Stages offer designers unobstructed platform access from all sides of the
stage (including the top) allowing easy mounting in conveyor and gantry platforms.

tages
Z Wedge Series:
How to Order
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Order
Numbering
Example:
A STAGE SERIES
Z Z Wedge Series
C
A C D E F G H I
E
LEAD
1 2 mm (Z150 / Z200)
2 10 mm (Z150 / Z200)
3 2.5 mm (Z100)
F
LIMIT SWITCHES
1 None
2 End of Travel
G
ENVIRONMENT
1 Standard
2 Vacuum
3 Clean Room (Class 10,000)
4 Radiation
H
WINDING
1 None (F Series Only)
2 160 V
3 300 V *
* Not avalable for Z100
I
METRIC WIDTH OF STAGE
100 100mm
150 150mm
200 200mm
B
MOTOR MOUNTING
D Direct Drive Motor (All)
F Flanged for External Motor
TRAVEL
1 13 mm (Z150 only)
2 25 mm (Z200 only)
3 10 mm (Z100 only)
How to Order
Z Wedge are supported by a worldwide network of offices and local distributors.
Call 1-800-305-4555 for application engineering assistance or for the name of your local distributor.
Information can also be obtained at www.baysidemotion.com.
83
D MOTOR TYPE
1 NEMA 17 Mounting
(Z100 Only)
2 NEMA 23 Mounting
(Z150 / Z200)
3 BM60 Mounting
(Z150 / Z200)
4 Direct Drive 160V, 2,000 LPR
(Z100D Only)
5 Direct Drive 160V, 2,500 LPR
(Z150D / Z200D)
6 Direct Drive 300V, 2,500 LPR
(Z150D / Z200D)
B
Z 100 D 1 2 2 2 3 2
Cable Options:
�Nano Series: